MAGIC BOX
A/B SWITCH
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QTY

430-1106—-0 |20
134—-0008
134-0010

429-1208-9 |24
900-0102

900-0111
430-1206-0

134-0117
134—-0098
134—0099

PART#

PLATE INSERT A/B SWITCH

Parts List

DESCRIPTION

10 [SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS Blk
9 [COVER TOP MAGIC BOX

8 [BASE WELDED S/A MAGIC BOX

7 [SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK Plastite
6 |KNOB CAP 21mm YELLOW

5 |KNOB 1/4” COLLET

4 |SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Blk

3 |PCB COMPLETE XLR'S AB SWITCH

2 |PCB COMPLETE AB RoHS

1

ITEM

REV B




